TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Revised  23/03/2023
James Dar Holdings (ACN 615 574 859, ABN 25 615 574 859) Trading as Darco Industries.
20 Dobra Road,
Yangebup, WA 6164
Ph:  +61 8 9418 8826
Mobile: +61 402 002 359
Email: sales@darco.com.au

James Dar Holdings (ACN 615 574 859, ABN 25 615 574 859) Trading as Darco Industries.
20 Dobra Road,
Yangebup, WA 6164
Ph:  +61 8 9418 8826
Mobile: +61 402 002 359
Email: sales@darco.com.au
VELCRO FIRE SLEEVE--for size from 10mm to 304mm ID
Standard Specifications - Product Details
Darco Part No.
 Inner Dia.
Wall Thickness/mm
Roll
Length/m
mm
inch
DFSVR010 10  3/8 2.1 20
DFSVR015 15  5/8 2.4 20
DFSVR020 20  3/4 2.6 20
DFSVR025 25  1 2.9 20
DFSVR030 30  1 1/8 3.1 20
DFSVR035 35  1 3/8 3.4 20
DFSVR040 40  1 5/8 3.4 20
DFSVR045 45  1 3/4 3.6 20
DFSVR050 50  2 3.7 20
DFSVR055 55  2 1/6 3.8 10
DFSVR060 60  2 3/8 4 10
DFSVR065 65  2 1/2 4.1 10
DFSVR070 70  2 3/4 4.3 10
DFSVR075 75  3 4.3 10
DFSVR080 80  3 1/8 4.5 10
DFSVR085 85  3 3/8 4.5 10
DFSVR090 90  3 1/2 4.6 10
DFSVR095 95  3 3/4 4 10
DFSVR100 100  4 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR114 114  4 1/2 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR127 127  5 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR140 140  5 1/2 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR152 152  6 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR165 165  6 1/2 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR178 178  7 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR191 191  7 1/2 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR203 203  8 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR216 216  8 1/2 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR229 229  9 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR241 241  9 1/2 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR254 254  10 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR279 279  11 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
DFSVR304 304  12 3.2 (New) - 3.5 (Old) 10
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Revised  23/03/2023
James Dar Holdings (ACN 615 574 859, ABN 25 615 574 859) Trading as Darco Industries.